AMERICAN
QUARTER
Q
R
Show:
Show #:
Richter:
Platz Start-
nummer
1 156
2 212
3 192
4 118
5 179
6 94
7 3
8 47
9 150
10 242
11 313
12 209
13 239
14 21
15 88
n.P. 24
n.P. 40
n.P. 58
n.P. 59
n.P. 96
n.P. 97
n.P. 116
n.P. 172
07.08.2023 16:17

Ergebnisse

Sponsor: Christina Gruber Performance Horses

AQHA Show 1
Helga Hommel

Name des Pferdes

Power in the Canyon
Dont Skip My Party
Definately A Hottie
Kandy Kruzer

AM Sherlock Holmes
Am I A Hot Krymsum
Kings Finest Joy
HotKrymsunInvestment
Goodview Fromthe Sky
Marlanas Promotor

I Batt You Love Me

I Really Like You
Grand Revolution
Zips Last Encore
Moonrock
Sweettalking Spirit
Shiny Investment
Whizkid Orima

Smart Heather O Rima
I Know Im Certified
ItsAllAboutTheBoys
CL Undressed
Surpricingly Good

2120 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Showmanship at Halter Amateur

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Gillioz, Sophie
Klahr, Charline
Henzgen, Lea
Schmokel, Anna
Reinfelder, Sophia
Faro, Francesca Romana
GoOtz, Franziska
Themer, Hauke
Andersson, Linn
Bartholatus, Jessica Dorothea
Horak, Tanja
Sagesser, Lea
Wellauer, Chantale
Wilson, Avril
Hugelshofer, Melina
Plass, Jaqueline
Makrai, Mercedesz
Berger, Julia
Oberleitner, Enya
Wippenbeck, Ingrid
Ramler, Raphaela
Asmussen, Mareike

Danielsen, Sabrina Elleso

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE
ASSOCIATIONS

4.8.-13.8.2023



Platz

n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
dis.

07.08.2023

Start-
nummer

196
203
221
243
250
257
267
269
285
291
322
136

16:17

Name des Pferdes

Got Good Vitals

LQ Key To Success
One Of A Million
Lazy On The Rail
An Awesome VP
Time For A New Page
LV Hollywood Whiz
VS Machine

Sauli Jay Happy
[FeelLikeDancin
Dew Not Touch
Amazingly Gentle

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Peeters, Marissa
Wensaas, Malin
Musser, Andrea
Lickova, Blanka
Schranz, Jennifer
Hampf, Franziska
Belanova, Katarina
Heuser, Eva-Sophia
Rehackova, Klara
Feil, Leonie

Gray, Marjolyn

Schonauer, Sophie

2/2



Sponsor: Christina Gruber Performance Horses
2120 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Showmanship at Halter Amateur

AMERICAN
QUARTER
Q
R
Show:
Show #: AQHA Show 2
Richter: Shane Young
Platz  Start- Name des Pferdes
nummer
1 209 I Really Like You
2 94 Am I A Hot Krymsum
3 212 Dont Skip My Party
4 88 Moonrock
5 150 Goodview Fromthe Sky
6 21 Zips Last Encore
7 3 Kings Finest Joy
8 221 One Of A Million
9 179 AM Sherlock Holmes
10 250 An Awesome VP
11 203 LQ Key To Success
12 118 Kandy Kruzer
13 192 Definately A Hottie
14 156 Power in the Canyon
15 269 VS Machine
n.P. 24 Sweettalking Spirit
n.P. 40 Shiny Investment
n.P. 47 HotKrymsunInvestment
n.P. 58 Whizkid Orima
n.P. 59 Smart Heather O Rima
n.P. 96 I Know Im Certified
n.P. 97 ItsAllAboutTheBoys
n.P. 116 CL Undressed
07.08.2023 16:18

Ergebnisse

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Sagesser, Lea

Faro, Francesca Romana
Klahr, Charline
Hugelshofer, Melina
Andersson, Linn
Wilson, Avril

GoOtz, Franziska
Musser, Andrea
Reinfelder, Sophia
Schranz, Jennifer
Wensaas, Malin
Schmokel, Anna
Henzgen, Lea
Gillioz, Sophie
Heuser, Eva-Sophia
Plass, Jaqueline
Makrai, Mercedesz
Themer, Hauke
Berger, Julia
Oberleitner, Enya
Wippenbeck, Ingrid
Ramler, Raphaela

Asmussen, Mareike

I"[:I)l{Rl.;\']'[()N
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATIONS

4.8.-13.8.2023



Platz

n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
dis.

07.08.2023

Start-
nummer

172
196
239
242
243
257
267
285
291
313
322
136

16:18

Name des Pferdes

Surpricingly Good
Got Good Vitals
Grand Revolution
Marlanas Promotor
Lazy On The Rail
Time For A New Page
LV Hollywood Whiz
Sauli Jay Happy
IFeelLikeDancin

I Batt You Love Me
Dew Not Touch

Amazingly Gentle

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Danielsen, Sabrina Elleso
Peeters, Marissa
Wellauer, Chantale
Bartholatus, Jessica Dorothea
Lickova, Blanka

Hampf, Franziska
Belanova, Katarina
Rehackova, Klara

Feil, Leonie

Horak, Tanja

Gray, Marjolyn

Schonauer, Sophie

2/2



AMERICAN
QUARTER
Q
R
Show:
Show #:
Richter:
Platz Start-
nummer
1 179
2 209
3 94
4 3
5 192
6 212
7 196
8 88
9 150
10 156
11 21
12 59
13 24
14 116
15 239
n.P. 40
n.P. 47
n.P. 58
n.P. 96
n.P. 97
n.P. 118
n.P. 172
n.P. 203

07.08.2023 16:19

Sponsor: Christina Gruber Performance Horses
2120 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Showmanship at Halter Amateur

AQHA Show 3
Sharon Wellmann

Name des Pferdes

AM Sherlock Holmes
I Really Like You

Am I A Hot Krymsum
Kings Finest Joy
Definately A Hottie
Dont Skip My Party
Got Good Vitals
Moonrock

Goodview Fromthe Sky
Power in the Canyon
Zips Last Encore
Smart Heather O Rima
Sweettalking Spirit
CL Undressed

Grand Revolution
Shiny Investment
HotKrymsunInvestment
Whizkid Orima

I Know Im Certified
ItsAllAboutTheBoys
Kandy Kruzer
Surpricingly Good

LQ Key To Success

Ergebnisse

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Reinfelder, Sophia

Sagesser, Lea

Faro, Francesca Romana

Gotz, Franziska
Henzgen, Lea
Klahr, Charline
Peeters, Marissa
Hugelshofer, Melina
Andersson, Linn
Gillioz, Sophie
Wilson, Avril
Oberleitner, Enya
Plass, Jaqueline
Asmussen, Mareike
Wellauer, Chantale
Makrai, Mercedesz
Themer, Hauke
Berger, Julia
Wippenbeck, Ingrid
Ramler, Raphaela
Schmokel, Anna

Danielsen, Sabrina Elleso

Wensaas, Malin

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE
ASSOCIATIONS

4.8.-13.8.2023
Kreuth



Platz

n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
dis.

07.08.2023

Start-
nummer

221
242
243
250
257
267
269
285
291
313
322
136

16:19

Name des Pferdes

One Of A Million
Marlanas Promotor
Lazy On The Rail
An Awesome VP
Time For A New Page
LV Hollywood Whiz
VS Machine

Sauli Jay Happy
IFeelLikeDancin

I Batt You Love Me
Dew Not Touch

Amazingly Gentle

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Musser, Andrea
Bartholatus, Jessica Dorothea
Lickova, Blanka
Schranz, Jennifer
Hampf, Franziska
Belanova, Katarina
Heuser, Eva-Sophia
Rehackova, Klara
Feil, Leonie

Horak, Tanja

Gray, Marjolyn

Schonauer, Sophie

2/2



AMERICAN
QUARTER
Q
R
Show:
Show #:
Richter:
Platz Start-
nummer
1 212
2 209
3 94
4 3
5 156
6 192
7 150
8 21
9 88
10 179
11 118
12 221
13 250
14 97
15 203
n.P. 24
n.P. 40
n.P. 47
n.P. 58
n.P. 59
n.P. 96
n.P. 116
n.P. 172
07.08.2023 16:54

Ergebnisse

Sponsor: Christina Gruber Performance Horses

AQHA Show 4
Melissa Dukes

Name des Pferdes

Dont Skip My Party

I Really Like You

Am I A Hot Krymsum
Kings Finest Joy
Power in the Canyon
Definately A Hottie
Goodview Fromthe Sky
Zips Last Encore
Moonrock

AM Sherlock Holmes
Kandy Kruzer

One Of A Million

An Awesome VP
ItsAllAboutTheBoys
LQ Key To Success
Sweettalking Spirit
Shiny Investment
HotKrymsunInvestment
Whizkid Orima

Smart Heather O Rima
I Know Im Certified
CL Undressed
Surpricingly Good

2120 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Showmanship at Halter Amateur

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Klahr, Charline
Sagesser, Lea

Faro, Francesca Romana
Gotz, Franziska
Gillioz, Sophie
Henzgen, Lea
Andersson, Linn
Wilson, Avril
Hugelshofer, Melina
Reinfelder, Sophia
Schmokel, Anna
Musser, Andrea
Schranz, Jennifer
Ramler, Raphaela
Wensaas, Malin
Plass, Jaqueline
Makrai, Mercedesz
Themer, Hauke
Berger, Julia
Oberleitner, Enya
Wippenbeck, Ingrid
Asmussen, Mareike

Danielsen, Sabrina Elleso

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE
ASSOCIATIONS

4.8.-13.8.2023



Platz

n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
n.P.
dis.

07.08.2023

Start-
nummer

196
239
242
243
257
267
269
285
291
313
322
136

16:54

Name des Pferdes

Got Good Vitals
Grand Revolution
Marlanas Promotor
Lazy On The Rail
Time For A New Page
LV Hollywood Whiz
VS Machine

Sauli Jay Happy
IFeelLikeDancin

I Batt You Love Me
Dew Not Touch

Amazingly Gentle

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Peeters, Marissa
Wellauer, Chantale
Bartholatus, Jessica Dorothea
Lickova, Blanka
Hampf, Franziska
Belanova, Katarina
Heuser, Eva-Sophia
Rehackova, Klara
Feil, Leonie

Horak, Tanja

Gray, Marjolyn

Schonauer, Sophie

2/2



